SUPPLIER: HumanMed Uk

Tel:
Fax:
email: colin@humanmeduk.com

Personal Health Service Ltd
t/a The Cadogan Clinic
120 Sloane Street
London
SW1X 9BW

DATE: 07/01/2016
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER: CAD4951

DELIVER TO: Cadogan Clinic

120 Sloane Street
SW1X9BW

London

SHIPPING METHOD

DELIVERY DATE ORDER METHOD

QTY ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL

1 x box of 5 500001

Wall body jet Applicator 700 £700.00

0 £0.00

0 £0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

SUB TOTAL

£700.00

VAT @ 20%

Authorised By

£140.00

TOTAL

£840.00

Date

NOTE TO SUPPLIER

1. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to deliver as specified

2. Please quote order number on all correspondence.

3. Please note if there is no signature on the Order form it is not valid - please contact Kathryn Llewellyn on 0207 901 8500

4. Please send invoice to this office marked for the attention of Kathryn Llewellyn.




