Personal Health Service Ltd t/a The Cadogan Clinic

120 Sloane Street London SW1X 9BW

DATE: 07/01/2016
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER: CAD4951

SUPPLIER: HumanMed Uk DELIVER TO: Cadogan Clinic

120 Sloane Street SW1X9BW London

email: <u>colin@humanmeduk.com</u>

Tel: Fax:

SHIPPING METHOD		DELIVERY DATE	ORDER METHOD	
QTY	ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTIO	N UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL
1 x box of 5	500001	Wall body jet Appl	icator 700	£700.00
			0	£0.00
			0	£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
				£0.00
SUB TOTAL				£700.00
			VAT @ 20%	£140.00
Authorised By			TOTAL	£840.00

Date

NOTE TO SUPPLIER

- 1. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to deliver as specified
- 2. Please quote order number on all correspondence.
- 3. Please note if there is no signature on the Order form it is not valid please contact Kathryn Llewellyn on 0207 901 8500
- 4. Please send invoice to this office marked for the attention of Kathryn Llewellyn.